
FEBRUARY 2023 

 DEVE COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2023 

 

 

WEEK TYPE DATE TIME ROOM 

4 Committee Wednesday 25 January 
09.00-12.30 

ASP 3G2 
15.00-18.30 

6 Committee Monday 6 February 15.00-18.30 ASP 1E2 

9 Committee Wednesday 1 March 
09.00-12.30 

ASP 1G2 
14.30-18.30 

12 Committee Tuesday 21 March  
09.00-12.30 

 
14.30-18.30 

17 Committee Wednesday 26 April 
09.00-12.30 

 
14.30-18.30 

21 Committee Tuesday 23 May 
09.00-12.30 

 
14.30-18.30 

26 Committee Wednesday 28 June 
09.00-12.30 

 
14.30-18.30 

27 Committee Thursday 6 July 09.00-12.30  

35 Committee Tuesday 29 August 
09.00-12.30 

 
14.30-18.30 

38 Committee Wednesday 20 September 
09.00-12.30 

 
14.30-18.30 

43 Committee Tuesday 24 October 
09.00-12.30 

 
14.30-18.30 

48 Committee Tuesday 28 November 
09.00-12.30 

 
14.30-18.30 

 


